South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:41:01 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3728 General Bill, By Mahaffey, Sinclair, Davenport and Lee
Similar (H 3835)
Summary: Startex-Jackson-Wellford-Duncan Water District

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1105 OF 1956, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF THE
STARTEX-JACKSON-WELLFORD-DUNCAN WATER DISTRICT IN SPARTANBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO REQUIRE THAT
ALL COMMISSIONERS OF THE DISTRICT SHALL RESIDE IN THE DISTRICT OR IN ITS SERVICE AREA.

03/09/05
03/10/05
03/10/05
03/11/05
03/14/05
03/14/05
03/15/05
03/29/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-20
Read second time HJ-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Reconsider vote whereby read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
Debate adjourned HJ-20

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 29, 2005 HJ-106

Tabled HJ-23

Page 1 of 1



