

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3728 General Bill, By Mahaffey, Sinclair, Davenport and Lee

Similar (H 3835)

Summary: Startex-Jackson-Wellford-Duncan Water District

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1105 OF 1956, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF THE STARTEX-JACKSON-WELLFORD-DUNCAN WATER DISTRICT IN SPARTANBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO REQUIRE THAT ALL COMMISSIONERS OF THE DISTRICT SHALL RESIDE IN THE DISTRICT OR IN ITS SERVICE AREA.

03/09/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-20
03/10/05	House	Read second time HJ-16
03/10/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
03/11/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
03/14/05	House	Reconsider vote whereby read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
03/14/05	House	Debate adjourned HJ-20
03/15/05	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 29, 2005 HJ-106
03/29/05	House	Tabled HJ-23